
E-Town FFL Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:10pm ET

Gary Conference

GARY?S BAR Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BLUE CRUSH 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1272.45 1022.85 1485.00

Slams Daddy 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1109.50 817.35 1350.65

UNDER DA SEA 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1034.95 893.10 1200.45

MIKE N9NE 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 986.30 925.40 1250.20

BLITZBURG 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1046.40 926.25 1230.40

Newton's Niggas 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 884.00 831.25 1019.00

Chupacabras 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 902.25 934.80 1104.85

Shelby 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 880.90 966.50 1104.00

Da Ballbusters 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 864.70 1013.60 1066.35

Miracle Bill 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 851.30 1059.60 1006.55

Rich 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 791.70 951.05 917.85

Victorious Secret 1 12 0 0.077 1-12 1-12 683.75 966.45 813.80

Total Points
BLUE CRUSH 1485.00

Slams Daddy 1350.65

MIKE N9NE 1250.20

BLITZBURG 1230.40

UNDER DA SEA 1200.45

Chupacabras 1104.85

Shelby 1104.00

Da Ballbusters 1066.35

Newton's Niggas 1019.00

Miracle Bill 1006.55

Rich 917.85

Victorious Secret 813.80
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Nikki Conference

NIKKI?S BAR Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KC 12 1 0 0.923 12-1 12-1 1072.10 754.50 1249.15

BLUE CRUSH 2 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 971.45 830.15 1189.45

Victorious Secrets 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 945.30 792.05 1174.85

Bill S 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 858.60 791.70 1046.80

Tim 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 930.05 834.35 1089.85

Mark S 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 807.85 783.70 908.70

Urial 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 792.80 843.50 899.90

Heidi's Hard Asses 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 786.25 823.95 913.05

Bobby 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 750.00 882.20 875.95

Whodatsammi 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 666.50 765.80 837.30

Rita 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 650.75 892.75 847.45

Georgia Peach 2 11 0 0.154 2-11 2-11 697.70 934.70 875.60

Total Points
KC 1249.15

BLUE CRUSH 2 1189.45

Victorious Secrets 1174.85

Tim 1089.85

Bill S 1046.80

Heidi's Hard Asses 913.05

Mark S 908.70

Urial 899.90

Bobby 875.95

Georgia Peach 875.60

Rita 847.45

Whodatsammi 837.30
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